
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

E 

E 

G 

G 

E 

E 

G 

No. 

26 

82 

947 

619 

23 

288 

Name 

Carmen Allinger 

Carina Prevoo 

Emely Heleenders Romero 

Jana-Franziska Metz 

Ina Pickhardt 

Yvonne Jedamski 

Club/Wohnort 

Mcc Vosswinkel 

MSC Sechshelden/ADAC 

AMC Geseke 

AMC Frankenthal 

Team 

MX Hype 

Hondazibulla 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

AMC Geseke Junior Team 

MxCoachingLehner 

Fahrzeug 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

36 

32 

30 
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Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleite: Torsten Kotzan 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessencup 

MX Hessencup Moorgrund 

 13 Damen ab 12 

Gesamt Damen 

Moorgrund 1,600 km 


